November 7, 2017 Municipal Election

*seated
Candidate

William Volovski*
Gail Deutsch
William Canny*
Larry Minichiello
Sarah Faulkner*
Brian First*
Jennifer Rottkamp*
Ana Cavanaugh*
Michael Pendell
Jack Powell*
Maria Bradley*
Ryan O'Donnell*
Julie Ausere*
Brad Parliman®
Carlene Rhea*
Greg Boyko*
Carrie Sinish*
Charles Hammond*
Daniel Barnhart*
Karen Berry*
Gregory Sims*
Harriet Boyko

Party

Dem
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Dem
Dem
Rep
Rep
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep
Dem
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep

Office

Board of Selectman
Board of Selectman
Board of Selectman
Board of Selectman
Board of Finance
Board of Finance
Board of Finance
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Board of Education
Bd of AA
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable

# Votes

1069
1016
1144
1003
1386
1504
1419
1097

837
1041
1135

943
1138
1475
1098

938
1058
1054
1074
1011

989

888
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