November 7, 201	7 Munici	ipal Election	
*seated			
Candidate	Party	Office	# Votes
William Volovski*	Dem	Board of Selectman	1069
Gail Deutsch	Dem	Board of Selectman	1016
William Canny*	Rep	Board of Selectman	1144
Larry Minichiello	Rep	Board of Selectman	1003
Sarah Faulkner*	Dem	Board of Finance	1386
Brian First*	Rep	Board of Finance	1504
Jennifer Rottkamp*	Rep	Board of Finance	1419
Ana Cavanaugh*	Dem	Board of Education	1097
Michael Pendell	Dem	Board of Education	837
Jack Powell*	Dem	Board of Education	1041
Maria Bradley*	Rep	Board of Education	1135
Ryan O'Donnell*	Rep	Board of Education	943
Julie Ausere*	Rep	Board of Education	1138
Brad Parliman*	Rep	Bd of AA	1475
Carlene Rhea*	Dem	Constable	1098
Greg Boyko*	Rep	Constable	938
Carrie Sinish*	Dem	Constable	1058
Charles Hammond*	Dem	Constable	1054
Daniel Barnhart*	Rep	Constable	1074
Karen Berry*	Rep	Constable	1011
Gregory Sims*	Dem	Constable	989
Harriet Boyko	Rep	Constable	888
Gregory Sims*	Dem	Constable	